LAGUNIA

49



Optional Inverter for Vacuum
Index Part Number Item Description Specification Qty
1 PLAREVO1836-801 | Connecting Shaft 1
2 PLAREVO1836-802 | Vacuum Adaptor Body 1
3 PLAREVO1836-803 | Cover 1
4 PLAREVO1836-804 | Vacuum System Box 1
5 PLAREVO1836-805 | Plate 1
6 PLAREVO1836-806 | Vacuum Generator Bracket 1
7 PLAREVO1836-807 | Vacuum System Bracket 1
8 PLAREVO1836-808 | O-Ring P14 1
9 PLAREVO1836-809 | Vacuum Generator 1
10 PLAREVO1836-810 | Silencer 1
11 PLAREVO1836-811 | L-Type Fitting 1
12 PLAREVO1836-812 | Air Flow Regulator 1
13 PLAREVO1836-813 | Quick Release Fitting 1
14 PLAREVO1836-814 | Pressure Vacuum Gauge 1
15 PLAREVO1836-815 | Gauge Fitting 1
16 PLAREVO1836-816 | Vacuum Switch 1
17 PLAREVO1836-817 | H-Type Fitting 1
18 PLAREVO1836-818 | Flat Type Silencer 1
19 PLAREVO1836-819 | T-Type Fitting 1
20 PLAREVO1836-820 | Straight Fitting-Female 1
21 PLAREVO1836-821 | Ball Bearing 600322 1
22 PLAREVO1836-822 | Screw M4x30 2
23 PLAREVO1836-823 | Air Hose 1
24 PLAREVO1836-824 | Screw M2.5x5 3
25 PLAREVO1836-825 | Set Screw M5x5 2
26 PLAREVO1836-826 | Hex Nut M12 1
27 PLAREVO1836-827 | Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18UNCx1/2" 4
28 PLAREVO1836-1113 | Flat Washer D8xD18x2t 4
29 PLAREVO1836-829 | Screw M4x10 6
30 PLAREVO1836-830 | Flat Washer D1/2"xD26x2.5t 1
31 PLAREVO1836-831 | Quick Fitting- Inlet 1
LAGUNA

50





